
Board of Supervisors
Chambers

168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor
Salinas, CA 93901

County of Monterey

Legislation Details

File #: A 18-456 Name: NetSmart Amend. No. 2

Status:Type: BoS Agreement Health Department - Consent

File created: In control:11/16/2018 Board of Supervisors

On agenda: Final action:12/4/2018

Title: Approve and authorize the Contracts/Purchasing Officer or Contracts/Purchasing Supervisor to
execute Amendment No. 2 to the Netsmart Technologies, Inc. Agreement A-13376 for implementation
of the Electronic Health Records system for Professional/Technical Consulting Services to Monterey
County Health Department/Behavioral Health Bureau for Fiscal Years (FYs) 2018-19 through FY 2019
-20 in the amount of $170,318, for a total Agreement amount not to exceed $2,811,460 for July 1,
2016 through June 30, 2020.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Board Report, 2. NetsmartTechnologiesInc 2, 3. NetsmartTechnologiesInc  1_, 4.
NetsmartTechnologiesInc_ Agmt, 5. 30. Completed Board Order, 6. Fully Executed Agreement
Between the Netsmart Technologies, Inc.

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

County of Monterey Printed on 5/8/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

